E2S Datasheet 2.3.16 v10a
H110TX  Trumpet Horn & Xenon Strobe Beacon
The H110T is a very high output electronic signal horn capable of
generating a traditional ‘buzzer’ warning tone traditionally associated
with electro-mechanical signals.
The H110TX incorporates the H110T with a 5 Joule Xenon strobe beacon. It is available in six lens colours
and operating voltages from 12V dc to 230V ac.
Features:
• Volume control.
• Stainless steel fixings.
• Bayonet fixing lens.
• Anti-tamper locking screw.
Part codes:
Version: Part code:
12V dc/ac H110TX012G/*
24V dc/ac H110TX024G/*
48V dc/ac H110TX048G/*
115V ac H110TX115G/*
230V ac H110TX230G/*
* = Lens colour: A: Amber
B: Blue
C: Clear
G: Green